To transfer funds from the Sale of City Property fund to the Department of Planning and 
Development Operating Budget for the demolition of two properties. 

ORDERED,  

By the City Council of the City of Lowell, as follows: 

That the amount of One Hundred Eighty-Nine Thousand and 00/100 
($189,000.00) Dollars be transferred: 

FROM:  Special Revenue – Sale of Lots, as more fully described in “Attachment A” 

TO: DPD – Professional Services, as more fully described in “Attachment A” 

ORDER RECOMMENDED AND INTRODUCED BY: 

Thomas A. Golden, Jr., City Manager